Palma - Mallorca

Diumenge dia 5 de maig de 2013

RESULTATS ABSOLUTS
Cursa amb valor simple

| Cursa Popular Grupo Fleming

Num

77
829
253
635
818
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Pagina ldel

Nomi Llinatges

Alfonso De Ayarra Rodriguez 1978
Marcos Monjon Guillén 1992
Diego Lopez Gelabert 1983
Pere Palmer Ferrer 1972
Jose Miguel Alcaide Cabanes 1974
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Anynax  Club/Ciutat

Croack'S Runners
Altura-Sports Lloseta

Trons | Llamps

www.€litechip.net info@elitechip.net

Pos-Cat

1- M35
1- M23
1- M30
1- M40
2- M35

1.- Parcial T_Oficial

1-0:12:39
2-0:14:55
3-0:15:15
4-0:15:27
5-0:19:28

0:12:39
0:14:55
0:15:15
0:15:27
0:19:28

Punts

100,0
84,8
83,0
81,9
65,0

MY LAPS

CrampioNCHIP'

TEL.672 195 895



